



Sen. Dan Kotowski

Filed: 5/3/2011

09700SB2443sam002

SDS097 00197 BAS 40197 a

1 AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2443

2 AMENDMENT NO. _____. Amend Senate Bill 2443, AS AMENDED,
3 with reference to page and line numbers of Senate Amendment
4 No. 1, on page 2, line 14 by deleting "130,000" and replacing
5 it with "117,000"; and

6 On page 2, line 22 by deleting "531,000" and replacing it
7 with "477,900"; and

8 On page 3, line 2 by deleting "59,000" and replacing it with
9 "0"; and

10 On page 3, line 4 by deleting "1,176,000" and replacing it
11 with "1,664,500"; and

12 On page 3, line 14 by deleting "1,640,000" and replacing it

1 with "1,476,000"; and

2 On page 3, line 19 by deleting "1,230,000" and replacing it
3 with "1,107,000"; and

4 On page 4, line 3 by deleting "880,000" and replacing it with
5 "792,200"; and

6 On page 4, line 8 by deleting "180,000" and replacing it with
7 "162,000"; and

8 On page 4, line 12 by deleting "230,000" and replacing it
9 with "207,000"; and

10 On page 5, line 11 by deleting "2,500,000" and replacing it
11 with "2,250,000"; and

12 On page 8, line 11 by deleting "225,000" and replacing it
13 with "112,500"; and

14 On page 10, line 6 by deleting "660,000" and replacing it
15 with "594,000"; and

16 On page 10, line 7 by deleting "626,600" and replacing it
17 with "563,900"; and

1 On page 10, line 8 by deleting "3,311,300" and replacing it
2 with "2,980,200"; and

3 On page 10, line 15 by deleting "198,811,000" and replacing
4 it with "178,929,900"; and

5 On page 10, line 16 by deleting "77,113,000" and replacing it
6 with "69,401,700"; and

7 On page 10, line 18 by deleting "1,589,100" and replacing it
8 with "1,430,200"; and

9 On page 12, line 13 by deleting "17,569,400" and replacing it
10 with "14,055,500"; and

11 On page 12, line 20 by deleting "15,000,000" and replacing it
12 with "13,500,000"; and

13 On page 13, line 20 by deleting "7,261,500" and replacing it
14 with "6,535,400"; and

15 On page 14 line 5 by deleting "1,000,000" and replacing it
16 with "750,000"; and

1 On page 22, line 12 by deleting "25,000,000" and replacing it
2 with "0"; and

3 On page 22, line 17 by deleting "6,000,000" and replacing it
4 with "5,400,000"; and

5 On page 23, line 8 by deleting "950,000" and replacing it
6 with "450,000"; and

7 On page 23, line 20 by deleting "4,400,000" and replacing it
8 with "3,300,000"; and

9 On page 23, line 21 by deleting "2,500,000" and replacing it
10 with "1,875,000"; and

11 On page 23, line 22 by deleting "3,160,000" and replacing it
12 with "2,370,000"; and

13 On page 24, line 3 by deleting "325,000" and replacing it
14 with "292,500"; and

15 On page 24, line 17 by deleting "500,000" and replacing it
16 with "375,000"; and

17 On page 24, line 21 by deleting "50,000" and replacing it

1 with "45,000"; and

2 On page 25, line 4 by deleting "300,000" and replacing it
3 with "270,000"; and

4 On page 25, line 15 by deleting "2,000,000" and replacing it
5 with "1,500,000"; and

6 On page 32, line 4 by deleting "6,057,500" and replacing it
7 with "0"; and

8 On page 32, line 11 by deleting "800,000" and replacing it
9 with "720,000"; and

10 On page 32, line 16 by deleting "328,300," and replacing it
11 with "295,500"; and

12 On page 32, line 20 by deleting "1,250,000" and replacing it
13 with "937,500"; and

14 On page 33 line 3 by deleting "350,000" and replacing it with
15 "315,000".